Contents

List of Contributors
Acknowledgments
List of Abbreviations

Introduction
David M. Kirkham

PARTI ISLAM AND LEGAL AND POLITICAL CULTURE IN
EUROPEAN SOCIETY: AN OVERVIEW

1

Liberal Secularism and European Islam: A Challenge to
Muslims and Non-Muslims
Heiner Bielefeldt

Muslim Minorities and Democracy: Battle of Memories versus
Genuine Integration
Guy Haarscher

PARTII LAW AND POLITICS: COUNTRY CASE STUDIES

3

Islam and the Law in Germany and Europe
Mathias Rohe

Muslims in Belgium
Rik Torfs

Private International Law: When Choice of Law Principles
Invoke Islamic Rules—A French Perspective
Isabelle Barriére Brousse

PART III EDUCATION AND FINANCE

6

The Training of Imams
Silvio Ferrari

vii
xiii
xv

21

47

71

87

107



7 Secularism, Schools and Religious Affiliation: For a
Demanding Account of Law no. 2004-228 of March 15, 2004
Alain Garay

8 Religion, Education, and the Turkish Constitution: A Critical
Assessment
Levent Kéker

9 Islamic Religious Education in Bosnia and Herzegovina:
Between Coexistence and Segregation
Onder Cetin

10 Islamic Banking and Finance: Transplantable Models from
Malaysia to the EU?
Stefan Messmann

PART IV EXTREMISM AND SECURITY

11 The Danish Cartoons Crisis Revisited
Lisbet Christoffersen

12 Islam, Muslims and Islamism: On Culturalization and
Securitization
Petra Weyland

13 Countering Extremist Ideological Foundations for Terrorism:
Some Reflections
Sharyl Cross

Bibliography
Index

117

147

165

189

217

229

245

265
281



