Contents

List of	f Contributors	vii
Ackno	wledgments	xiii
List of	fAbbreviations	xv
Introd David	uction M. Kirkham	1
	TI ISLAM AND LEGAL AND POLITICAL CULTURE IN DPEAN SOCIETY: AN OVERVIEW	
1	Liberal Secularism and European Islam: A Challenge to Muslims and Non-Muslims <i>Heiner Bielefeldt</i>	7
2	Muslim Minorities and Democracy: Battle of Memories versus Genuine Integration Guy Haarscher	21
PART	TIL LAW AND POLITICS: COUNTRY CASE STUDIES	
3	Islam and the Law in Germany and Europe Mathias Rohe	47
4	Muslims in Belgium Rik Torfs	71
5	Private International Law: When Choice of Law Principles Invoke Islamic Rules—A French Perspective Isabelle Barrière Brousse	87

PART III EDUCATION AND FINANCE

6	The Training of Imams	107
	Silvio Ferrari	

7	Secularism, Schools and Religious Affiliation: For a Demanding Account of Law no. 2004-228 of March 15, 2004 Alain Garay	117
8	Religion, Education, and the Turkish Constitution: A Critical Assessment Levent Köker	147
9	Islamic Religious Education in Bosnia and Herzegovina: Between Coexistence and Segregation <i>Önder Çetin</i>	165
10	Islamic Banking and Finance: Transplantable Models from Malaysia to the EU? <i>Stefan Messmann</i>	189
PART	TIV EXTREMISM AND SECURITY	
11	The Danish Cartoons Crisis Revisited Lisbet Christoffersen	217
12	Islam, Muslims and Islamism: On Culturalization and Securitization <i>Petra Weyland</i>	229
12 13	Securitization	229 245
13	Securitization Petra Weyland Countering Extremist Ideological Foundations for Terrorism: Some Reflections	